NON-GMO PROJECT FEE SCHEDULE

nengmoproject.org

NSF makes Non-GMO Project Verification (NGPV) speedy and seamless. NSF provides a dedicated
account manager, personalized onboarding with customized application, our secure client portal and
mobile app, and the opportunity to save time and money by bundling other product certifications and/or
food safety services at NSF.

Food and Miscellaneous Products

Annual Certification Fee for Formula Verification

Number of Formulas

L3 PO PP P RO PPPPPTPON per quote
Non-GMO Project’s Product Verification Program (PVP) fee (@annual)......cc.cccceuveeeieeiecereeeceeeee e $115 per product
Non-GMO Project’s Product Verification Program (PVP) fee - Retail Seed (annual)... $35 per product

Non-GMO Project’s Product Verification Program (PVP) fee - Meat Cut (@annual)......c.cccceveveveveeriverceresvereeennnnn $50 per product

Dietary Supplements and Personal Care Products

Annual Certification Fee for Formula Verification

Number of Formulas

L3 PP PTPPPTRORN per quote

Non-GMO Project’s Product Verification Program (PVP) fee (annual).... ...§115 per product
Combination of FOod and SUPPIEMENT PrOTUCES........ceeeereeee it ettt ses e e se s s e ses st sss e ses e s sesssennns per quote

Pre-Assessment Review (optional)

Pre- ASSESSMENT REVIEW ...ciiiiiiiiiiiieiie ettt ettt ettt e ettt s rte et e s e e eteesnseeseesseeenteens $1,000 per family of products
(similar ingredients, similar process)

Post- Assessment Report Review (optional)
Post- Assessment Report Review Meeting with NSF REPresentative ......cccuiieiiiiiiiiieeeiiec et $1,000

Additional Facilities (first facility is included in annual fee for formula verification)

ANNUAl ADAITIONAT FACHITY FEE 1.vviviiriiiiiriceicie ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt e ete s e sae et e ebeeaseebeessebeesseseesseabeessesseeaeensesssennesseensensas $705
Annual Additional CoPaCKEr FACIY FEE.....iiiuiiiiieiierie ettt ettt e st e s te et e enteesaeessseenseesnaeenseesnseenns $275
Inspection Fee (if applicable)......... Varies by state/region. May be bundled with other NSF/QAI audits at discounted rate.
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Label & Product Additions (after initial verification is complete)

Simple Formula Addition or Revision: Contains ONLY a combination of organic inputs,
NGP Verified inputs (low/high risk), low-risk and/or @XemMpPt iNPULS ...........c.ecvueecreeeireeireeeieeeeeeee e e eeeeereeeae e eaee s $185 each

Complex Formula Addition or Revision: Contains ANY major high-risk input, and/or non-organic, minor high risk inputs ..$370 each

LADEI REVIEW ...ttt et ettt e e e et e e e ate e e stae e e s b aeeeaseeeenseeessaeeaans S60 per updated or additional label

Miscellaneous Services

EXPEAItEA SEIVICE (RUSN)uviiiet ittt et ettt et sttt et e a b ae et s et aas et saases s s eae sasesseseasesesensessrsetennans per quote

PV o] 1o 1o o TN 234 =Y o 1Y (o o NS $290 per additional 3 months past deadline

Services Beyond Standard AIrEemMENT.. .. .. i ettt ettt e et eeearee s $170 per hour

Customized TraiNiNG/CONSUIING ......ccuiiieiieiee sttt e st e e e et e e seebesteesaesseessessaesaesseeneesenssensens Call for details
Discounts

Technical AdmMINIStrator TraNSTEI .....oii i custom pricing available

Use of all NGP Verified or low-risk ingredients, or Small BUSINESS ........ccccevueririenirieneniecreeene up to 10% off annual fees

NSF Bundling (current NSF or QAI client for Organic, Food Safety, Dietary Supplements,
Gluten-Free, Certified PlaNt BASEM, €TC.) ....cuuueeeeeeeiirereeeeeeeiitieeeeeeeecitaeeeeeeeesbaeeeeeeeseabaseaeseeearssaeeeeeenns up to 10% off annual fees

foodclaims@nsf.org | 1.800.673.6275
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